
CIRO 1 etapa 2022
Parque Hist. Nac. Guararapes 1.5.2022

Clube Sargento Wolff (Departamento de Orientação)

Larissa Costa
Militar
Course : D Adulto B
Distance : 2700m
Time : 0:41:01 (15'11"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Sgt Sheila Cristina Ferreira Da Silva 0:48:28
3. Gabrielle Setubal Costa 1:02:54

1. 100 00:03:41 320m 11'31"/km
2. 83 00:02:15 00:05:56 105m 21'26"/km
3. 112 00:05:09 00:11:05 342m 15'04"/km
4. 96 00:03:18 00:14:23 239m 13'48"/km
5. 119 00:01:07 00:15:30 74m 15'05"/km
6. 113 00:03:51 00:19:21 153m 25'10"/km
7. 87 00:03:51 00:23:12 382m 10'05"/km
8. 85 00:05:52 00:29:04 259m 22'39"/km
9. 92 00:03:11 00:32:15 206m 15'27"/km

10. 104 00:03:08 00:35:23 117m 26'47"/km
11. 93 00:02:45 00:38:08 197m 13'58"/km
12. 101 00:01:41 00:39:49 142m 11'51"/km
13. 118 00:00:55 00:40:44 116m 7'54"/km
14. 999 00:00:17 00:41:01 57m 4'58"/km
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